
#2 Girls 1 Mile Run (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time

MASTERSON, Layla Unattached DNS

#3 Girls 1 Mile Run (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BROSS, Lilly Hot Feet Track Cl 6:10.81

#4 Girls 1 Mile Run (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HIBIT, Elizabeth Unattached 6:19.16

MASTERSON, Cydney Unattached DNS

#7 Boys 1 Mile Run (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HIBIT, Henry Unattached 7:08.91

TIBBETTS, Teddy Unattached DNS

#8 Boys 1 Mile Run (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WHITNEY, Chase Unattached 5:54.11

#9 Girls 60 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 PERRY, Malayah KC Elite 13.93

AUTRY, Londyn Team Believe Tra DNS

#10 Girls 60 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SCOTT, Laila KC Elite 10.24 1(1)

2 RAY, Jayla KC Elite 10.81 1(2)

3 FARMER, Tucker Power Up Track C 11.17 1(3)

4 CUNNINGHAM, Corrine 22-Unattached 11.59 2(1)

5 FULSON, Zada KC Novas 11.60 2(2)

6 KUENZI, Lavezy 23-Unattached 11.95 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SCOTT, Laila KC Elite 10.24

2 RAY, Jayla KC Elite 10.81

3 FARMER, Tucker Power Up Track C 11.17

Section 2 of 2

1 CUNNINGHAM, Corrine 22-Unattached 11.59

2 FULSON, Zada KC Novas 11.60

3 KUENZI, Lavezy 23-Unattached 11.95

#11 Girls 60 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WASHINGTON, Gabrielle Stride Ryte Track 9.41 2(1)

2 WILT-ROLAND, Kinley Stride Ryte Track 9.62 2(2)

3 RAY, Skyler 29-Unattached 9.79 2(3)

4 KUENZI, Ellie 23-Unattached 9.85 1(1)

5 MORRIS, Aaliyah KC Novas 10.26 1(2)

6 CASTILLO, Brynn KC Novas 10.45 1(3)

7 OLIVER-AUTRY, Kayloni Team Believe Tra 10.93 1(4)

SUBELKA, Kyra Top-City Elite TC DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KUENZI, Ellie 23-Unattached 9.85

2 MORRIS, Aaliyah KC Novas 10.26

3 CASTILLO, Brynn KC Novas 10.45

4 OLIVER-AUTRY, Kayloni Team Believe Tra 10.93

Section 2 of 2

1 WASHINGTON, Gabrielle Stride Ryte Track 9.41

2 WILT-ROLAND, Kinley Stride Ryte Track 9.62

3 RAY, Skyler 29-Unattached 9.79

SUBELKA, Kyra Top-City Elite TC DNS

#12 Girls 60 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CARTER, Marin KC Novas 9.04 1(1)

2 JONES, Briana Hot Feet Track Cl 9.33 1(2)

3 MILLER, Chloe Della Lamb Track 9.66 2(1)

4 WRIGHT, Kerrington Power Up Track C 10.19 1(3)

LOWRY, Cambrie Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 2

HESSELGREN, Augusta Power Up Track C DNS 2

HARE, Kinley KC Novas DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CARTER, Marin KC Novas 9.04

2 JONES, Briana Hot Feet Track Cl 9.33

3 WRIGHT, Kerrington Power Up Track C 10.19

Section 2 of 2

1 MILLER, Chloe Della Lamb Track 9.66

LOWRY, Cambrie Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

HESSELGREN, Augusta Power Up Track C DNS

HARE, Kinley KC Novas DNS

#13 Boys 60 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ALLEN, Jordy Hot Feet Track Cl 11.40 2(1)

2 MURPHY, Jaxston Unattached 12.11 2(2)
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#13 Boys 60 Meters (6 & Under) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
3 KUENZI, Blade Unattached 12.50 2(3)

4 BAKER, Joseph Della Lamb Track 12.64 1(1)

5 HELPENSTILL, Jayce Power Up Track C 13.11 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BAKER, Joseph Della Lamb Track 12.64

2 HELPENSTILL, Jayce Power Up Track C 13.11

Section 2 of 2

1 ALLEN, Jordy Hot Feet Track Cl 11.40

2 MURPHY, Jaxston Unattached 12.11

3 KUENZI, Blade Unattached 12.50

#14 Boys 60 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WALKER, Tristan Della Lamb Track 9.35 3(1)

2 GRIFFITH, Malachi KC Elite 9.70 2(1)

3 AARON II, Ramon KC Novas 10.01 3(2)

4 FRAZIER, Jalil KC Elite 10.43 1(1)

5 WILSON, Titan KC Novas 10.92 3(3)

6 STRICKLAND, Zyler Della Lamb Track 10.95 3(4)

7 PORTER, Jayden KC Novas 11.17 2(2)

8 HELPENSTILL, Casen Power Up Track C 11.19 1(2)

9 FEINGOLD, Everett KC Novas 11.50 2(3)

10 TOLBERT, Thomas Della Lamb Track 11.70 2(4)

11 CORONADO, Alexander Hot Feet Track Cl 11.72 1(3)

SMITH, Mason Power Up Track C DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 FRAZIER, Jalil KC Elite 10.43

2 HELPENSTILL, Casen Power Up Track C 11.19

3 CORONADO, Alexander Hot Feet Track Cl 11.72

SMITH, Mason Power Up Track C DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 GRIFFITH, Malachi KC Elite 9.70

2 PORTER, Jayden KC Novas 11.17

3 FEINGOLD, Everett KC Novas 11.50

4 TOLBERT, Thomas Della Lamb Track 11.70

Section 3 of 3

1 WALKER, Tristan Della Lamb Track 9.35

2 AARON II, Ramon KC Novas 10.01

3 WILSON, Titan KC Novas 10.92

4 STRICKLAND, Zyler Della Lamb Track 10.95

#15 Boys 60 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WILSON, Quincy KC Novas 8.87 4(1)

2 MARTIN, Charles C. KC Elite 8.95 1(1)

3 FULSON, Darrius KC Novas 9.06 3(1)

4 STEINHORST, George Excelerate Pheno 9.30 4(2)

5 QUINN, Shannon Della Lamb Track 9.36 3(2)

6 MARTIN, Charles L. KC Elite 9.47 1(2)

7 VELA, Axel 40-Unattached 9.48 2(1)

7 FLOWERS, Chance Unattached 9.48 4(3)

9 FREEMAN, Kenzo Della Lamb Track 9.52 3(3)

10 TRUTTLING, Angelo Della Lamb Track 9.83 3(4)

11 KELLEY, Callum KC Novas 10.05 2(2)

12 MARTIN, Geraldo KC Elite 10.21 1(3)

13 WALLACE, Darrell Della Lamb Track 10.31 2(3)

14 MURPHY, Jacari Unattached 10.78 2(4)

15 THOMPSON, Ty KC Novas 11.77 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 MARTIN, Charles C. KC Elite 8.95

2 MARTIN, Charles L. KC Elite 9.47

3 MARTIN, Geraldo KC Elite 10.21

4 THOMPSON, Ty KC Novas 11.77

Section 2 of 4

1 VELA, Axel 40-Unattached 9.48

2 KELLEY, Callum KC Novas 10.05

3 WALLACE, Darrell Della Lamb Track 10.31

4 MURPHY, Jacari Unattached 10.78

Section 3 of 4

1 FULSON, Darrius KC Novas 9.06

2 QUINN, Shannon Della Lamb Track 9.36

3 FREEMAN, Kenzo Della Lamb Track 9.52

4 TRUTTLING, Angelo Della Lamb Track 9.83

Section 4 of 4

1 WILSON, Quincy KC Novas 8.87

2 STEINHORST, George Excelerate Pheno 9.30

3 FLOWERS, Chance Unattached 9.48

#16 Boys 60 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 TEEL, Lucas Hot Feet Track Cl 9.19 2(1)

2 TYLER, Rylan KC Novas 9.28 2(2)

3 WEAVER JR, D'Juan Della Lamb Track 9.30 2(3)

4 HULL, Levi Hot Feet Track Cl 9.43 1(1)

5 HILL, Andreas KC Elite 9.48 1(2)

COLGROVE, William Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 1

HARRELL, Mason KC Novas DNS 1
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#16 Boys 60 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

WEAVER, Knox Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HULL, Levi Hot Feet Track Cl 9.43

2 HILL, Andreas KC Elite 9.48

COLGROVE, William Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

HARRELL, Mason KC Novas DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 TEEL, Lucas Hot Feet Track Cl 9.19

2 TYLER, Rylan KC Novas 9.28

3 WEAVER JR, D'Juan Della Lamb Track 9.30

WEAVER, Knox Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#18 Girls 400 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time
1 FARMER, Tucker Power Up Track C 1:36.25

2 CUNNINGHAM, Corrine 22-Unattached 1:41.41

3 KUENZI, Lavezy 23-Unattached 1:51.67

MASHEK, Lena Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#19 Girls 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RAY, Skyler 29-Unattached 1:15.45 2(1)

2 CASTILLO, Brynn KC Novas 1:19.96 1(1)

3 KUENZI, Ellie 23-Unattached 1:22.49 2(2)

4 OLIVER-AUTRY, Kayloni Team Believe Tra 1:24.33 1(2)

5 MOREROD, Ashlyn Stride Ryte Track 1:26.46 1(3)

WASHINGTON, Gabrielle Stride Ryte Track DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CASTILLO, Brynn KC Novas 1:19.96

2 OLIVER-AUTRY, Kayloni Team Believe Tra 1:24.33

3 MOREROD, Ashlyn Stride Ryte Track 1:26.46

Section 2 of 2

1 RAY, Skyler 29-Unattached 1:15.45

2 KUENZI, Ellie 23-Unattached 1:22.49

WASHINGTON, Gabrielle Stride Ryte Track DNS

#20 Girls 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HIBLER, Madison Hot Feet Track Cl 1:12.20 2(1)

2 HARE, Kinley KC Novas 1:15.68 1(1)

3 WRIGHT, Kerrington Power Up Track C 1:42.34 1(2)

MASTERSON, Cydney Unattached DNS 2

HESSELGREN, Augusta Power Up Track C DNS 2

#20 Girls 400 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HARE, Kinley KC Novas 1:15.68

2 WRIGHT, Kerrington Power Up Track C 1:42.34

Section 2 of 2

1 HIBLER, Madison Hot Feet Track Cl 1:12.20

MASTERSON, Cydney Unattached DNS

HESSELGREN, Augusta Power Up Track C DNS

#21 Boys 400 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 KUENZI, Blade Unattached 1:43.13

2 BAKER, Joseph Della Lamb Track 1:43.25

3 HELPENSTILL, Jayce Power Up Track C 1:54.91

ALLEN, Jordy Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#22 Boys 400 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GRIFFITH, Malachi KC Elite 1:18.15 1(1)

2 HELPENSTILL, Casen Power Up Track C 1:19.09 1(2)

3 WALKER, Tristan Della Lamb Track 1:19.93 2(1)

4 AARON II, Ramon KC Novas 1:29.68 1(3)

5 STRICKLAND, Zyler Della Lamb Track 1:38.42 2(2)

6 FEINGOLD, Everett KC Novas 1:45.25 2(3)

SMITH, Mason Power Up Track C DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GRIFFITH, Malachi KC Elite 1:18.15

2 HELPENSTILL, Casen Power Up Track C 1:19.09

3 AARON II, Ramon KC Novas 1:29.68

SMITH, Mason Power Up Track C DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 WALKER, Tristan Della Lamb Track 1:19.93

2 STRICKLAND, Zyler Della Lamb Track 1:38.42

3 FEINGOLD, Everett KC Novas 1:45.25

#23 Boys 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GANHEART, Christian KC Novas 1:07.40 3(1)

2 FREEMAN, Kenzo Della Lamb Track 1:09.99 3(2)

3 VELA, Axel 40-Unattached 1:11.34 3(3)

4 FLOWERS, Chance Unattached 1:12.58 3(4)

5 ROSS, Ashton Unattached 1:17.20 2(1)

6 QUINN, Shannon Della Lamb Track 1:21.52 1(1)

7 TRUTTLING, Angelo Della Lamb Track 1:22.15 2(2)

8 WALLACE, Darrell Della Lamb Track 1:28.15 1(2)
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#23 Boys 400 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

TIBBETTS, Teddy Unattached DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 QUINN, Shannon Della Lamb Track 1:21.52

2 WALLACE, Darrell Della Lamb Track 1:28.15

Section 2 of 3

1 ROSS, Ashton Unattached 1:17.20

2 TRUTTLING, Angelo Della Lamb Track 1:22.15

TIBBETTS, Teddy Unattached DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 GANHEART, Christian KC Novas 1:07.40

2 FREEMAN, Kenzo Della Lamb Track 1:09.99

3 VELA, Axel 40-Unattached 1:11.34

4 FLOWERS, Chance Unattached 1:12.58

#24 Boys 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 TYLER, Rylan KC Novas 1:09.77 2(1)

2 TEEL, Lucas Hot Feet Track Cl 1:09.85 2(2)

3 WEAVER JR, D'Juan Della Lamb Track 1:13.17 1(1)

4 WHITNEY, Chase Unattached 1:13.84 1(2)

VANWAGNER, Arlo Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 1

HARRELL, Mason KC Novas DNS 2

RICHTER, Matthew Unattached DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WEAVER JR, D'Juan Della Lamb Track 1:13.17

2 WHITNEY, Chase Unattached 1:13.84

VANWAGNER, Arlo Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 TYLER, Rylan KC Novas 1:09.77

2 TEEL, Lucas Hot Feet Track Cl 1:09.85

HARRELL, Mason KC Novas DNS

RICHTER, Matthew Unattached DNS

#26 Girls 800 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time

MASTERSON, Layla Unattached DNS

#27 Girls 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BROSS, Lilly Hot Feet Track Cl 2:48.61

#28 Girls 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HIBIT, Elizabeth Unattached 2:50.09

2 HIBLER, Madison Hot Feet Track Cl 2:53.81

MASTERSON, Cydney Unattached DNS

#30 Boys 800 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ALLEN, Jordy Hot Feet Track Cl 3:52.39

#31 Boys 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ROSS, Ashton Unattached 3:14.36

2 HIBIT, Henry Unattached 3:16.82

#32 Boys 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WHITNEY, Chase Unattached 2:52.75

COLGROVE, William Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

RICHTER, Matthew Unattached DNS

#33 Girls 200 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 AUTRY, Londyn Team Believe Tra 49.04

2 PERRY, Malayah KC Elite 51.14

#34 Girls 200 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SCOTT, Laila KC Elite 36.04 1(1)

2 RAY, Jayla KC Elite 39.16 1(2)

3 FARMER, Tucker Power Up Track C 43.65 1(3)

4 CUNNINGHAM, Corrine 22-Unattached 44.35 2(1)

5 KUENZI, Lavezy 23-Unattached 45.28 2(2)

MASTERSON, Layla Unattached DNS 2

MASHEK, Lena Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SCOTT, Laila KC Elite 36.04

2 RAY, Jayla KC Elite 39.16

3 FARMER, Tucker Power Up Track C 43.65

Section 2 of 2

1 CUNNINGHAM, Corrine 22-Unattached 44.35

2 KUENZI, Lavezy 23-Unattached 45.28

MASTERSON, Layla Unattached DNS

MASHEK, Lena Hot Feet Track Cl DNS
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#35 Girls 200 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WASHINGTON, Gabrielle Stride Ryte Track 32.44 3(1)

2 RAY, Skyler 29-Unattached 32.89 3(2)

3 KUENZI, Ellie 23-Unattached 33.53 1(1)

4 WILT-ROLAND, Kinley Stride Ryte Track 33.86 2(1)

5 MORRIS, Aaliyah KC Novas 35.36 2(2)

6 MOREROD, Ashlyn Stride Ryte Track 35.55 1(2)

7 CASTILLO, Brynn KC Novas 36.47 2(3)

8 OLIVER-AUTRY, Kayloni Team Believe Tra 37.81 1(3)

SUBELKA, Kyra Top-City Elite TC DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 KUENZI, Ellie 23-Unattached 33.53

2 MOREROD, Ashlyn Stride Ryte Track 35.55

3 OLIVER-AUTRY, Kayloni Team Believe Tra 37.81

Section 2 of 3

1 WILT-ROLAND, Kinley Stride Ryte Track 33.86

2 MORRIS, Aaliyah KC Novas 35.36

3 CASTILLO, Brynn KC Novas 36.47

Section 3 of 3

1 WASHINGTON, Gabrielle Stride Ryte Track 32.44

2 RAY, Skyler 29-Unattached 32.89

SUBELKA, Kyra Top-City Elite TC DNS

#36 Girls 200 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CARTER, Marin KC Novas 30.02 2(1)

2 HARE, Kinley KC Novas 31.21 2(2)

3 JONES, Briana Hot Feet Track Cl 31.51 2(3)

4 MILLER, Chloe Della Lamb Track 34.50 1(1)

5 WRIGHT, Kerrington Power Up Track C 35.50 1(2)

LOWRY, Cambrie Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MILLER, Chloe Della Lamb Track 34.50

2 WRIGHT, Kerrington Power Up Track C 35.50

LOWRY, Cambrie Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 CARTER, Marin KC Novas 30.02

2 HARE, Kinley KC Novas 31.21

3 JONES, Briana Hot Feet Track Cl 31.51

#37 Boys 200 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ALLEN, Jordy Hot Feet Track Cl 40.05 2(1)

#37 Boys 200 Meters (6 & Under) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
2 MURPHY, Jaxston Unattached 40.84 2(2)

3 BAKER, Joseph Della Lamb Track 48.28 1(1)

4 KUENZI, Blade Unattached 51.01 2(3)

5 HELPENSTILL, Jayce Power Up Track C 51.51 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BAKER, Joseph Della Lamb Track 48.28

2 HELPENSTILL, Jayce Power Up Track C 51.51

Section 2 of 2

1 ALLEN, Jordy Hot Feet Track Cl 40.05

2 MURPHY, Jaxston Unattached 40.84

3 KUENZI, Blade Unattached 51.01

#38 Boys 200 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WALKER, Tristan Della Lamb Track 31.50 3(1)

2 GRIFFITH, Malachi KC Elite 32.76 1(1)

3 FRAZIER, Jalil KC Elite 35.47 2(1)

4 HELPENSTILL, Casen Power Up Track C 35.85 1(2)

5 AARON II, Ramon KC Novas 36.71 3(2)

6 WILSON, Titan KC Novas 38.86 3(3)

7 PORTER, Jayden KC Novas 40.23 1(3)

8 STRICKLAND, Zyler Della Lamb Track 41.77 3(4)

9 FEINGOLD, Everett KC Novas 42.45 2(2)

10 CORONADO, Alexander Hot Feet Track Cl 42.76 2(3)

11 TOLBERT, Thomas Della Lamb Track 50.27 2(4)

SMITH, Mason Power Up Track C DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 GRIFFITH, Malachi KC Elite 32.76

2 HELPENSTILL, Casen Power Up Track C 35.85

3 PORTER, Jayden KC Novas 40.23

SMITH, Mason Power Up Track C DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 FRAZIER, Jalil KC Elite 35.47

2 FEINGOLD, Everett KC Novas 42.45

3 CORONADO, Alexander Hot Feet Track Cl 42.76

4 TOLBERT, Thomas Della Lamb Track 50.27

Section 3 of 3

1 WALKER, Tristan Della Lamb Track 31.50

2 AARON II, Ramon KC Novas 36.71

3 WILSON, Titan KC Novas 38.86

4 STRICKLAND, Zyler Della Lamb Track 41.77
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#39 Boys 200 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GANHEART, Christian KC Novas 29.23 4(1)

2 WILSON, Quincy KC Novas 29.51 4(2)

3 STEINHORST, George Excelerate Pheno 29.74 4(3)

4 MARTIN, Charles C. KC Elite 30.54 2(1)

5 QUINN, Shannon Della Lamb Track 31.20 3(1)

6 FREEMAN, Kenzo Della Lamb Track 31.59 3(2)

7 MARTIN, Charles L. KC Elite 32.16 1(1)

8 VELA, Axel 40-Unattached 32.33 3(3)

9 KELLEY, Callum KC Novas 33.66 3(4)

10 FLOWERS, Chance Unattached 35.66 4(4)

11 MARTIN, Geraldo KC Elite 35.75 1(2)

12 TRUTTLING, Angelo Della Lamb Track 36.31 2(2)

13 WALLACE, Darrell Della Lamb Track 37.19 2(3)

14 MURPHY, Jacari Unattached 39.49 2(4)

15 THOMPSON, Ty KC Novas 45.00 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 MARTIN, Charles L. KC Elite 32.16

2 MARTIN, Geraldo KC Elite 35.75

3 THOMPSON, Ty KC Novas 45.00

Section 2 of 4

1 MARTIN, Charles C. KC Elite 30.54

2 TRUTTLING, Angelo Della Lamb Track 36.31

3 WALLACE, Darrell Della Lamb Track 37.19

4 MURPHY, Jacari Unattached 39.49

Section 3 of 4

1 QUINN, Shannon Della Lamb Track 31.20

2 FREEMAN, Kenzo Della Lamb Track 31.59

3 VELA, Axel 40-Unattached 32.33

4 KELLEY, Callum KC Novas 33.66

Section 4 of 4

1 GANHEART, Christian KC Novas 29.23

2 WILSON, Quincy KC Novas 29.51

3 STEINHORST, George Excelerate Pheno 29.74

4 FLOWERS, Chance Unattached 35.66

#40 Boys 200 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WEAVER JR, D'Juan Della Lamb Track 30.95 2(1)

2 TYLER, Rylan KC Novas 31.22 2(2)

3 TEEL, Lucas Hot Feet Track Cl 31.79 2(3)

4 HILL, Andreas KC Elite 32.53 1(1)

VANWAGNER, Arlo Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 1

HARRELL, Mason KC Novas DNS 1

WEAVER, Knox Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 2

#40 Boys 200 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HILL, Andreas KC Elite 32.53

VANWAGNER, Arlo Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

HARRELL, Mason KC Novas DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 WEAVER JR, D'Juan Della Lamb Track 30.95

2 TYLER, Rylan KC Novas 31.22

3 TEEL, Lucas Hot Feet Track Cl 31.79

WEAVER, Knox Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#41 Girls 1 Mile Run (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 FRANK, Kelly Unattached 5:58.47

2 MURRAY, Payson Unattached 6:00.99

3 WHITNEY, Brinley Unattached 6:32.78

RAINES, Kymber 27-Unattached DNS

#42 Girls 1 Mile Run (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 EGGERS, Kayla Unattached 5:10.46

2 NEEDHAM, Ella Hot Feet Track Cl 5:38.25

3 WHITNEY, Madison Unattached 5:38.68

4 HESSELGREN, Emelia Power Up Track C 5:41.62

5 SHAW, Breckyn Unattached 5:44.74

6 LANGFORD, Claire Unattached 5:59.06

7 TRIPLETT, Macy Unattached 6:00.58

#43 Girls 1 Mile Run (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HOUSE, Gretchen 28-Unattached 5:47.49

2 OLIVAS, Emily Sumner Academy 6:35.53

DROCHELMAN, Anna Unattached DNS

#44 Boys 1 Mile Run (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MASTERSON, Grayson 28-Unattached 4:53.09

2 HABERSTROH, Dathan 23-Unattached 4:58.25

3 RUISINGER, Henry Power Up Track C 5:12.41

4 DAY, COHEN Hot Feet Track Cl 5:14.02

5 GADDIS, Colton 28-Unattached 5:46.78

6 TYX, Benjamin Sumner Academy 6:02.26

7 GOULD, Jahan Ethos Athletics 7:03.43

#45 Boys 1 Mile Run (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 JACKSON, Elijah Unattached 4:50.43
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#45 Boys 1 Mile Run (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 WATSON, Isaiah Unattached 4:51.80

3 BREWINGTON, Zach Unattached 5:00.11

4 BRUCE, Zander Unattached 5:00.16

5 COLLINS, Chase 22-Unattached 5:03.62

6 FOWLER, Thomas Sumner Academy 5:23.27

7 GREEN, Jeremiah Unattached 5:30.79

8 EARP, Creighton Unattached 5:42.03

9 SWAN, Will Unattached 5:53.14

#46 Boys 1 Mile Run (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 TRUMPP, Henry Unattached 4:42.58

2 VERASTEGUI, Roy XLR8 Iowa Track 4:44.86

3 HUTCHINS, Isaac Unattached 4:45.64

4 POTOCKI, Adam Unattached 4:48.41

5 TUYLS, Kellen XLR8 Iowa Track 4:53.84

6 LEWIS, Nathan Unattached 4:58.29

7 REGEHR, Josiah Unattached 5:00.56

8 CHAMBERS, Ebbet Unattached 5:03.27

9 LAWSON, Tyler Unattached 6:31.20

#47 Girls 60m Hurdles (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ROWE, Qimarra KC Novas 12.34

#48 Girls 60m Hurdles (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 NICHOLSON, Mariah 28-Unattached 10.89

GULBRANDSON, Alexandra KC Novas DNS

#49 Girls 60m Hurdles (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 LOUM, Maria Unattached 9.96

#51 Boys 60m Hurdles (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BYERS, Blane Unattached 9.11

2 GOULD, Roshan Ethos Athletics 9.99

#52 Boys 60m Hurdles (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HACKETT-KEMP, Gavin Unattached 8.98

BOWMAN, Derek Unattached DQ

#53 Girls 60 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ABATE, Waluwae KC Novas 8.45 2(1)

2 HENSON, Emmah Unattached 8.53 2(2)

3 BAILEY, Quinn Hot Feet Track Cl 8.68 2(3)

4 COPPAGE, Gabriella Unattached 8.86 1(1)

5 HESSELGREN, Augusta Power Up Track C 8.91 2(4)

6 ROWE, Qimarra KC Novas 9.07 1(2)

SLY, Briel Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 COPPAGE, Gabriella Unattached 8.86

2 ROWE, Qimarra KC Novas 9.07

SLY, Briel Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 ABATE, Waluwae KC Novas 8.45

2 HENSON, Emmah Unattached 8.53

3 BAILEY, Quinn Hot Feet Track Cl 8.68

4 HESSELGREN, Augusta Power Up Track C 8.91

#54 Girls 60 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CALDWELL, Keziah 40-Unattached 8.10 3(1)

2 GAINES, Journey Unattached 8.13 3(2)

3 HARTMAN, Olivia Power Up Track C 8.14 2(1)

4 CARLSON, Emma KC Novas 8.21 2(2)

5 GEERING, Sarai KC Novas 8.22 2(3)

6 YOUNGBLOOD, Amberly Unattached 8.32 2(4)

7 HESSELGREN, Helen Power Up Track C 8.41 1(1)

8 MYLES, Lakenzie Della Lamb Track 8.84 1(2)

9 REDMOND, Bry'niya Della Lamb Track 9.85 1(3)

PORTELA, Maria Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 3

MESSICK, Alona KC Novas DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 HESSELGREN, Helen Power Up Track C 8.41

2 MYLES, Lakenzie Della Lamb Track 8.84

3 REDMOND, Bry'niya Della Lamb Track 9.85

Section 2 of 3

1 HARTMAN, Olivia Power Up Track C 8.14

2 CARLSON, Emma KC Novas 8.21

3 GEERING, Sarai KC Novas 8.22

4 YOUNGBLOOD, Amberly Unattached 8.32

Section 3 of 3

1 CALDWELL, Keziah 40-Unattached 8.10

2 GAINES, Journey Unattached 8.13

2025 BANDBRACEKC HS AND YOUTH INDOOR WINTER
CLASSIC
Kansas City, MO
Hyvee Arena

Sunday, February 02, 2025 OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 2/2/2025 1:11 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 7



#54 Girls 60 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

PORTELA, Maria Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

MESSICK, Alona KC Novas DNS

#55 Girls 60 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 VOGEL, Phia Unattached 8.16 2(1)

2 STRICKLAND, Brylee Unattached 8.18 2(2)

3 BYRD-WALDON, Aniya Stride Ryte Track 8.22 2(3)

4 LOONEY-COOPER, Jasmin Unattached 8.51 2(4)

5 LOUM, Maria Unattached 8.63 1(1)

6 BAKER, Shyanne Unattached 8.99 1(2)

HOUGH, Mikaela Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 LOUM, Maria Unattached 8.63

2 BAKER, Shyanne Unattached 8.99

HOUGH, Mikaela Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 VOGEL, Phia Unattached 8.16

2 STRICKLAND, Brylee Unattached 8.18

3 BYRD-WALDON, Aniya Stride Ryte Track 8.22

4 LOONEY-COOPER, Jasmin Unattached 8.51

#56 Boys 60 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BRADEN, Dallas KC Novas 7.66 2(1)

2 LEHR, Creighton Ethos Athletics 7.67 2(2)

3 BOWENS, Kyran Della Lamb Track 8.58 2(3)

4 REYNOLDS, Gabe Unattached 8.82 1(1)

SHUM, Jai Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 1

BLUE, Terry Della Lamb Track DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 REYNOLDS, Gabe Unattached 8.82

SHUM, Jai Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

BLUE, Terry Della Lamb Track DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 BRADEN, Dallas KC Novas 7.66

2 LEHR, Creighton Ethos Athletics 7.67

3 BOWENS, Kyran Della Lamb Track 8.58

#57 Boys 60 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 REEVES, Jett KC Novas 7.45 2(1)

2 VELA, Dean 40-Unattached 7.61 2(2)

#57 Boys 60 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
3 HARMSEN, Benjamin Unattached 7.63 1(1)

4 HARTZ, Ryan KC Novas 7.65 1(2)

5 PARSONS, Brody Unattached 7.88 2(3)

6 AUSTIN, Gage KC Novas 7.98 1(3)

7 BYERS, Blane Unattached 7.99 3(1)

8 ANDERSON, Canaan Unattached 8.24 1(4)

MCMILLAN, Brady Unattached DNS 3

BRASSEL, Heavian Unattached DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 HARMSEN, Benjamin Unattached 7.63

2 HARTZ, Ryan KC Novas 7.65

3 AUSTIN, Gage KC Novas 7.98

4 ANDERSON, Canaan Unattached 8.24

Section 2 of 3

1 REEVES, Jett KC Novas 7.45

2 VELA, Dean 40-Unattached 7.61

3 PARSONS, Brody Unattached 7.88

Section 3 of 3

1 BYERS, Blane Unattached 7.99

MCMILLAN, Brady Unattached DNS

BRASSEL, Heavian Unattached DNS

#58 Boys 60 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BROWN, Justin Unattached 6.92 5(1)

2 RODRIGUEZ, Felipe Hot Feet Track Cl 7.15 4(1)

3 PROFFITT, Kyson Hot Feet Track Cl 7.18 3(1)

4 THOMAS, Davin Unattached 7.23 4(2)

5 LOVE, Fisher Unattached 7.24 4(3)

6 HACKETT-KEMP, Gavin Unattached 7.42 1(1)

7 MALLOY, Rylan XLR8 Iowa Track 7.49 3(2)

8 DARTING, Ty Ethos Athletics 7.56 3(3)

9 BOWMAN, Derek Unattached 7.71 3(4)

10 MONROE, Ben Unattached 7.86 1(2)

11 GRAY, Jackson Unattached 7.90 1(3)

12 DANIELS, Jake Unattached 8.02 5(2)

BAIDOOBONSO, Elohim Team Believe Tra DNS 2

TANN, Jeremiah Team Believe Tra DNS 2

HAMRICK, Kasey Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 2

PARKS, Monterio Unattached DNS 2

KINSLOW, Alexander Unattached DNS 4

BLACK, Aaron Unattached DNS 5

KELLY, Kingston Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 5
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#58 Boys 60 Meters (17-18) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 HACKETT-KEMP, Gavin Unattached 7.42

2 MONROE, Ben Unattached 7.86

3 GRAY, Jackson Unattached 7.90

Section 2 of 5

HAMRICK, Kasey Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

TANN, Jeremiah Team Believe Tra DNS

BAIDOOBONSO, Elohim Team Believe Tra DNS

PARKS, Monterio Unattached DNS

Section 3 of 5

1 PROFFITT, Kyson Hot Feet Track Cl 7.18

2 MALLOY, Rylan XLR8 Iowa Track 7.49

3 DARTING, Ty Ethos Athletics 7.56

4 BOWMAN, Derek Unattached 7.71

Section 4 of 5

1 RODRIGUEZ, Felipe Hot Feet Track Cl 7.15

2 THOMAS, Davin Unattached 7.23

3 LOVE, Fisher Unattached 7.24

KINSLOW, Alexander Unattached DNS

Section 5 of 5

1 BROWN, Justin Unattached 6.92

2 DANIELS, Jake Unattached 8.02

BLACK, Aaron Unattached DNS

KELLY, Kingston Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#59 Girls 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HESSELGREN, Augusta Power Up Track C 1:03.20 2(1)

2 BAILEY, Quinn Hot Feet Track Cl 1:05.43 2(2)

3 GILE, Addison KC Novas 1:16.97 1(1)

4 DOUGLASS, Aynslee Unattached 1:25.46 1(2)

SLY, Briel Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GILE, Addison KC Novas 1:16.97

2 DOUGLASS, Aynslee Unattached 1:25.46

Section 2 of 2

1 HESSELGREN, Augusta Power Up Track C 1:03.20

2 BAILEY, Quinn Hot Feet Track Cl 1:05.43

SLY, Briel Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#60 Girls 400 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HESSELGREN, Helen Power Up Track C 57.37 3(1)

2 YOUNGBLOOD, Amberly Unattached 1:05.16 3(2)

#60 Girls 400 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
3 MYLES, Lakenzie Della Lamb Track 1:08.34 1(1)

4 WHITE, Brooklyn Hot Feet Track Cl 1:08.39 1(2)

5 PRICE, Jayla Della Lamb Track 1:08.68 1(3)

6 MANION, Rowan Unattached 1:14.95 2(1)

CARTER, Tierney South Central Iow DNS 3

VAN HOECKE, Mila Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 2

GAINES, Journey Unattached DNS 2

HARTMAN, Olivia Power Up Track C DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 MYLES, Lakenzie Della Lamb Track 1:08.34

2 WHITE, Brooklyn Hot Feet Track Cl 1:08.39

3 PRICE, Jayla Della Lamb Track 1:08.68

Section 2 of 3

1 MANION, Rowan Unattached 1:14.95

VAN HOECKE, Mila Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

GAINES, Journey Unattached DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 HESSELGREN, Helen Power Up Track C 57.37

2 YOUNGBLOOD, Amberly Unattached 1:05.16

CARTER, Tierney South Central Iow DNS

HARTMAN, Olivia Power Up Track C DNS

#61 Girls 400 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 NEUMANN, Lizzie Unattached 1:00.81 2(1)

2 STRICKLAND, Brylee Unattached 1:01.57 2(2)

3 DROCHELMAN, Anna Unattached 1:04.76 2(3)

4 SUBRAMONI, Divya KC Novas 1:07.86 1(1)

5 LOONEY-COOPER, Jasmin Unattached 1:09.86 1(2)

6 OLIVAS, Emily Sumner Academy 1:12.21 1(3)

HOUGH, Mikaela Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 1

SHERIFF, Anna XLR8 Iowa Track DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SUBRAMONI, Divya KC Novas 1:07.86

2 LOONEY-COOPER, Jasmin Unattached 1:09.86

3 OLIVAS, Emily Sumner Academy 1:12.21

HOUGH, Mikaela Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 NEUMANN, Lizzie Unattached 1:00.81

2 STRICKLAND, Brylee Unattached 1:01.57

3 DROCHELMAN, Anna Unattached 1:04.76

SHERIFF, Anna XLR8 Iowa Track DNS
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#62 Boys 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 RICHTER, John Unattached 57.06

2 RUISINGER, Henry Power Up Track C 1:00.50

3 REYNOLDS, Gabe Unattached 1:05.28

#63 Boys 400 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 LIGMAN, Nathaniel XLR8 Iowa Track 53.78 4(1)

2 VELA, Dean 40-Unattached 54.00 3(1)

3 BRASSEL, Heavian Unattached 54.40 3(2)

4 MWAKISEGE, Jayden Unattached 54.90 4(2)

5 CARNEGIE, Zach KC Novas 55.40 3(3)

6 GREEN, Jeremiah Unattached 57.82 3(4)

7 WILLIAMS, Trenton Unattached 1:00.60 1(1)

8 GOULD, Roshan Ethos Athletics 1:01.33 2(1)

9 MUTCHLER, Harlem Della Lamb Track 1:01.84 1(2)

10 CURTIS, Titus Della Lamb Track 1:02.03 2(2)

11 SWOPE, Davian Unattached 1:02.86 2(3)

12 FRITZPATRICK, Dakari Unattached 1:06.16 1(3)

13 FLINN, Karsten Unattached 1:07.10 1(4)

WALKER, Dewayne Unattached DNS 2

PARSONS, Brody Unattached DNS 4

MCMILLAN, Brady Unattached DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 WILLIAMS, Trenton Unattached 1:00.60

2 MUTCHLER, Harlem Della Lamb Track 1:01.84

3 FRITZPATRICK, Dakari Unattached 1:06.16

4 FLINN, Karsten Unattached 1:07.10

Section 2 of 4

1 GOULD, Roshan Ethos Athletics 1:01.33

2 CURTIS, Titus Della Lamb Track 1:02.03

3 SWOPE, Davian Unattached 1:02.86

WALKER, Dewayne Unattached DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 VELA, Dean 40-Unattached 54.00

2 BRASSEL, Heavian Unattached 54.40

3 CARNEGIE, Zach KC Novas 55.40

4 GREEN, Jeremiah Unattached 57.82

Section 4 of 4

1 LIGMAN, Nathaniel XLR8 Iowa Track 53.78

2 MWAKISEGE, Jayden Unattached 54.90

PARSONS, Brody Unattached DNS

MCMILLAN, Brady Unattached DNS

#64 Boys 400 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MALLOY, Rylan XLR8 Iowa Track 50.88 4(1)

2 MEDLIN, Kyler Stride Ryte Track 51.14 3(1)

3 HAYES, Holden Unattached 51.27 4(2)

4 POTOCKI, Adam Unattached 52.12 4(3)

5 WESTBERRY, Brenton Unattached 54.11 1(1)

6 BUXTON, Coen Unattached 54.77 3(2)

7 TRUMPP, Henry Unattached 56.69 3(3)

8 GRAY, Jackson Unattached 57.34 1(2)

9 ALDERTON, Charles Unattached 57.62 2(1)

10 PLATT, Braden KC Novas 57.68 3(4)

BAIDOOBONSO, Elohim Team Believe Tra DNS 1

LAWSON, Tyler Unattached DNS 1

WILSON, Noah Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 2

HAMRICK, Kasey Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 2

STENBERG, Jeremiah Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 2

ROCHE, Daniel XLR8 Iowa Track DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 WESTBERRY, Brenton Unattached 54.11

2 GRAY, Jackson Unattached 57.34

BAIDOOBONSO, Elohim Team Believe Tra DNS

LAWSON, Tyler Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 ALDERTON, Charles Unattached 57.62

WILSON, Noah Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

HAMRICK, Kasey Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

STENBERG, Jeremiah Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 MEDLIN, Kyler Stride Ryte Track 51.14

2 BUXTON, Coen Unattached 54.77

3 TRUMPP, Henry Unattached 56.69

4 PLATT, Braden KC Novas 57.68

Section 4 of 4

1 MALLOY, Rylan XLR8 Iowa Track 50.88

2 HAYES, Holden Unattached 51.27

3 POTOCKI, Adam Unattached 52.12

ROCHE, Daniel XLR8 Iowa Track DNS

#65 Girls 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MURRAY, Payson Unattached 2:52.72

2 DOUGLASS, Aynslee Unattached 3:37.29

FRANK, Kelly Unattached DNS
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#66 Girls 800 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 EGGERS, Kayla Unattached 2:18.60

2 HESSELGREN, Emelia Power Up Track C 2:34.68

3 WHITNEY, Madison Unattached 2:34.87

4 NEEDHAM, Ella Hot Feet Track Cl 2:40.11

5 SHAW, Breckyn Unattached 2:46.03

6 MANION, Rowan Unattached 3:22.03

CARTER, Tierney South Central Iow DNS

#67 Girls 800 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 SHERIFF, Anna XLR8 Iowa Track 2:26.99

2 DROCHELMAN, Anna Unattached 2:27.02

3 HOUSE, Gretchen 28-Unattached 2:30.99

4 MORGAN, Montgomery KC Novas 2:35.81

#68 Boys 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MASTERSON, Grayson 28-Unattached 2:13.52

2 RICHTER, John Unattached 2:15.95

3 DAY, COHEN Hot Feet Track Cl 2:28.61

4 GADDIS, Colton 28-Unattached 2:42.90

RUISINGER, Henry Power Up Track C DNS

HABERSTROH, Dathan 23-Unattached DNS

#69 Boys 800 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 FOTENOS, Cole Hot Feet Track Cl 2:11.23

2 WATSON, Isaiah Unattached 2:12.72

3 BREWINGTON, Zach Unattached 2:15.18

4 BRUCE, Zander Unattached 2:15.33

5 FOWLER, Thomas Sumner Academy 2:37.10

6 EARP, Creighton Unattached 2:38.37

7 FLINN, Karsten Unattached 2:39.73

8 WILLIAMS, Trenton Unattached 3:09.69

FRITZPATRICK, Dakari Unattached DNS

WALKER, Dewayne Unattached DNS

JACKSON, Elijah Unattached DNS

LIGMAN, Nathaniel XLR8 Iowa Track DNS

#70 Boys 800 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GABRIELSON, Ayden Unattached 2:04.68

2 SANTELLAN, Brendan Team Believe Tra 2:04.98

3 TUYLS, Kellen XLR8 Iowa Track 2:07.28

4 VERASTEGUI, Roy XLR8 Iowa Track 2:09.56

5 CHAMBERS, Ebbet Unattached 2:09.73

6 LEWIS, Nathan Unattached 2:09.74

#70 Boys 800 Meters (17-18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 ELGOSSY, Mohamed Unattached 2:16.80

8 REGEHR, Josiah Unattached 2:26.01

BUXTON, Coen Unattached DNS

#71 Girls 200 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HENSON, Emmah Unattached 28.13 2(1)

2 HESSELGREN, Augusta Power Up Track C 29.09 2(2)

3 BAILEY, Quinn Hot Feet Track Cl 29.31 2(3)

4 COPPAGE, Gabriella Unattached 30.20 1(1)

5 FOTENOS, Alaina Hot Feet Track Cl 32.74 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 COPPAGE, Gabriella Unattached 30.20

2 FOTENOS, Alaina Hot Feet Track Cl 32.74

Section 2 of 2

1 HENSON, Emmah Unattached 28.13

2 HESSELGREN, Augusta Power Up Track C 29.09

3 BAILEY, Quinn Hot Feet Track Cl 29.31

#72 Girls 200 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HARTMAN, Olivia Power Up Track C 25.56 4(1)

2 CARLSON, Emma KC Novas 26.11 3(1)

3 HESSELGREN, Helen Power Up Track C 26.62 4(2)

4 GAINES, Journey Unattached 26.81 3(2)

5 GEERING, Sarai KC Novas 26.83 2(1)

6 PRICE, Jayla Della Lamb Track 30.05 1(1)

7 NICHOLSON, Mariah 28-Unattached 31.23 1(2)

8 MYLES, Lakenzie Della Lamb Track 31.74 2(2)

9 MANION, Rowan Unattached 31.79 2(3)

10 REDMOND, Bry'niya Della Lamb Track 33.11 1(3)

VAN HOECKE, Mila Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 2

CALDWELL, Keziah 40-Unattached DNS 3

CARTER, Tierney South Central Iow DNS 3

PORTELA, Maria Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 4

MESSICK, Alona KC Novas DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 PRICE, Jayla Della Lamb Track 30.05

2 NICHOLSON, Mariah 28-Unattached 31.23

3 REDMOND, Bry'niya Della Lamb Track 33.11

Section 2 of 4

1 GEERING, Sarai KC Novas 26.83
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#72 Girls 200 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 MYLES, Lakenzie Della Lamb Track 31.74

3 MANION, Rowan Unattached 31.79

VAN HOECKE, Mila Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 CARLSON, Emma KC Novas 26.11

2 GAINES, Journey Unattached 26.81

CALDWELL, Keziah 40-Unattached DNS

CARTER, Tierney South Central Iow DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 HARTMAN, Olivia Power Up Track C 25.56

2 HESSELGREN, Helen Power Up Track C 26.62

PORTELA, Maria Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

MESSICK, Alona KC Novas DNS

#73 Girls 200 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MORRISON, Amari Stride Ryte Track 25.69 2(1)

2 BYRD-WALDON, Aniya Stride Ryte Track 27.37 2(2)

3 SUBRAMONI, Divya KC Novas 29.48 2(3)

4 LOUM, Maria Unattached 29.56 1(1)

5 BAKER, Shyanne Unattached 31.00 1(2)

HOUGH, Mikaela Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 LOUM, Maria Unattached 29.56

2 BAKER, Shyanne Unattached 31.00

Section 2 of 2

1 MORRISON, Amari Stride Ryte Track 25.69

2 BYRD-WALDON, Aniya Stride Ryte Track 27.37

3 SUBRAMONI, Divya KC Novas 29.48

HOUGH, Mikaela Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#74 Boys 200 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BRADEN, Dallas KC Novas 24.34 2(1)

2 LEHR, Creighton Ethos Athletics 24.87 2(2)

3 BOWENS, Kyran Della Lamb Track 27.83 1(1)

BLUE, Terry Della Lamb Track DNS 1

SHUM, Jai Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 1

RUISINGER, Henry Power Up Track C DNS 2

RICHTER, John Unattached DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BOWENS, Kyran Della Lamb Track 27.83

#74 Boys 200 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

BLUE, Terry Della Lamb Track DNS

SHUM, Jai Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 BRADEN, Dallas KC Novas 24.34

2 LEHR, Creighton Ethos Athletics 24.87

RUISINGER, Henry Power Up Track C DNS

RICHTER, John Unattached DNS

#75 Boys 200 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 REEVES, Jett KC Novas 22.94 4(1)

2 HARTZ, Ryan KC Novas 23.63 3(1)

3 BRASSEL, Heavian Unattached 24.13 4(2)

4 MWAKISEGE, Jayden Unattached 24.46 4(3)

5 VELA, Dean 40-Unattached 24.56 4(4)

6 HARMSEN, Benjamin Unattached 24.75 1(1)

7 CARNEGIE, Zach KC Novas 24.97 3(2)

8 PARSONS, Brody Unattached 25.03 3(3)

9 BYERS, Blane Unattached 25.62 1(2)

10 AUSTIN, Gage KC Novas 26.01 2(1)

11 ANDERSON, Canaan Unattached 26.27 2(2)

12 CURTIS, Titus Della Lamb Track 27.13 2(3)

SWOPE, Davian Unattached DNS 1

MCMILLAN, Brady Unattached DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 HARMSEN, Benjamin Unattached 24.75

2 BYERS, Blane Unattached 25.62

SWOPE, Davian Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 AUSTIN, Gage KC Novas 26.01

2 ANDERSON, Canaan Unattached 26.27

3 CURTIS, Titus Della Lamb Track 27.13

MCMILLAN, Brady Unattached DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 HARTZ, Ryan KC Novas 23.63

2 CARNEGIE, Zach KC Novas 24.97

3 PARSONS, Brody Unattached 25.03

Section 4 of 4

1 REEVES, Jett KC Novas 22.94

2 BRASSEL, Heavian Unattached 24.13

3 MWAKISEGE, Jayden Unattached 24.46

4 VELA, Dean 40-Unattached 24.56
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#76 Boys 200 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BROWN, Justin Unattached 22.62 5(1)

2 HAYES, Holden Unattached 22.80 5(2)

3 PROFFITT, Kyson Hot Feet Track Cl 22.97 4(1)

4 MEDLIN, Kyler Stride Ryte Track 23.00 4(2)

5 LOVE, Fisher Unattached 24.09 4(3)

6 RODRIGUEZ, Felipe Hot Feet Track Cl 24.16 3(1)

7 DARTING, Ty Ethos Athletics 24.23 4(4)

8 WESTBERRY, Brenton Unattached 24.82 1(1)

9 MONROE, Ben Unattached 25.28 2(1)

10 GRAY, Jackson Unattached 25.86 1(2)

11 DANIELS, Jake Unattached 26.05 1(3)

12 ALDERTON, Charles Unattached 27.01 3(2)

HAMRICK, Kasey Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 1

TANN, Jeremiah Team Believe Tra DNS 2

STENBERG, Jeremiah Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 2

PARKS, Monterio Unattached DNS 2

KINSLOW, Alexander Unattached DNS 3

KELLY, Kingston Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 3

MALLOY, Rylan XLR8 Iowa Track DNS 5

BLACK, Aaron Unattached DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 WESTBERRY, Brenton Unattached 24.82

2 GRAY, Jackson Unattached 25.86

3 DANIELS, Jake Unattached 26.05

HAMRICK, Kasey Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

Section 2 of 5

1 MONROE, Ben Unattached 25.28

TANN, Jeremiah Team Believe Tra DNS

STENBERG, Jeremiah Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

PARKS, Monterio Unattached DNS

Section 3 of 5

1 RODRIGUEZ, Felipe Hot Feet Track Cl 24.16

2 ALDERTON, Charles Unattached 27.01

KINSLOW, Alexander Unattached DNS

KELLY, Kingston Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

Section 4 of 5

1 PROFFITT, Kyson Hot Feet Track Cl 22.97

2 MEDLIN, Kyler Stride Ryte Track 23.00

3 LOVE, Fisher Unattached 24.09

4 DARTING, Ty Ethos Athletics 24.23

Section 5 of 5

1 BROWN, Justin Unattached 22.62

2 HAYES, Holden Unattached 22.80

#76 Boys 200 Meters (17-18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

MALLOY, Rylan XLR8 Iowa Track DNS

BLACK, Aaron Unattached DNS

#77 Girls 3000 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time

RAINES, Kymber 27-Unattached DNS

#78 Girls 3000 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 SHAW, Breckyn Unattached 12:07.41

#80 Boys 3000 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HABERSTROH, Dathan 23-Unattached 9:56.31

2 TYX, Benjamin Sumner Academy 13:05.11

MASTERSON, Grayson 28-Unattached DNS

GADDIS, Colton 28-Unattached DNS

#81 Boys 3000 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 COLLINS, Chase 22-Unattached 10:33.51

2 GREEN, Jeremiah Unattached 12:55.53

FOWLER, Thomas Sumner Academy DNS

#82 Boys 3000 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ELGOSSY, Mohamed Unattached 10:11.50

2 LAWSON, Tyler Unattached 12:22.48

2025 BANDBRACEKC HS AND YOUTH INDOOR WINTER
CLASSIC
Kansas City, MO
Hyvee Arena

Sunday, February 02, 2025 OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 2/2/2025 1:11 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 13


